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2/1/2015 2/28/2015Date Range: 

P = Permits

F = AG Permits

$2,000.001

$45,000.001
$5,000.00 $80,000.001 1 1

$14,076.001
$5,000.00 $420,000.001 2 2

1 $495,000.00

$20,500.001 1

$100,000.001

$6,267.00 $5,000.00 $11,000.001 1 1 1

Clinton
Cortland

Afton

DeKalb

Franklin
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Kingston
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Mayfield
Milan
Paw Paw
Pierce

Sandwich

Somonauk
South Grove
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Victor

Shabbona
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Township ValueP F

Residences
New Construction

Residences
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ValueP F

Commercial/Industrial
New  Alterations

ValueP

Commercial/Industrial
Accesssory

ValueP

Farm Structures and
Other Accessory

ValueP F

1Totals $495,000.00 $167,343.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $531,500.005 3 5 5

Value of Construction:

Fees Recieved:   

Cumulative Totals 1/1/2015 ‐ 2/28/2015:

Value of Construction for Date Range:

Fees Received for Date Range:

Permits Issued:  

Farm Permits:  

Value of Construction for Date Range Last Year:  

Value of Construction:

Fees Recieved:   

Cumulative Totals 1/1/2014 ‐ 2/28/2014:
Fees Received for Date Range Last Year:

Permits Issued:  

Farm Permits:  

$1,208,843.00

$5,540.00

14

5

$2,385.00

$171,076.00 $64,700.00

$1,255.00

$255,089.00

15

2

$3,295.00


